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Office of Field Education

List of Field Liaisons
2019-2020

Name				 E-mail Telephone

Michael Ash Sr.			 mikeashcsw@aol.com 646-261-3215

Ann Curry Ellannie@aol.com 516-672-1389

Michael Chiappone		 Michael.Chiappone@stonybrook.edu 631-807-2416

Bruce Edington			 bedingto@optonline.net 516-413-7333

Elissa Friedman			 Elissa.Friedman@stonybrook.edu 516-728-5319

Debra Gruda			 debragrudalcsw@gmail.com 516-729-1530

Jonathan Grossman		 dotsman@optonline.net 631-219-9244

Jalana Harris			 Jalana.Harris@gmail.com 347-551-7384

Shannon Honce			 Shannonspeed8@gmail.com 631-220-0198

Michelle Lepsis			 Michellelepsis@gmail.com 516-708-5424

Jeanette Lukas-Englert		 Jeanette.Lukas-Englert@stonybrook.edu		  631-444-3147

Jessica Mitchell 			 Jessica.Mitchell@stonybrook.edu 516-802-0043

David Perkins			 spingarn2@aol.com 631-475-7255

Dina Pilgrim			 Dina.Pilgrim@stonybrook.edu 631-444-3151

Joan Phillips			 Joanphillips3@gmail.com 516-236-3922

Hyacinth Spence			  Hyacinth.Spence@stonybrook.edu 631-444-3174

Denise Torres			 tcc.denise@yahoo.com 917-650-3167

Leah Topek-Walker 		 leahtopekwalker@gmail.com 516-524-4554

Pauline Walfisch			  pwalfischlcsw@gmail.com 516-996-9232

Richard L. Zaslow			  Richard.Zaslow@stonybrook.edu 212-683-4161

Field Office sswfieldoffice@stonybrook.edu 631-444-2143

Warren Graham			 Warren.Graham@stonybrook.edu 631-444-3161
Director Field Education
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